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Thursday, 17 August 2017QA Report : Daily QA

Most Active Value(Btm) 

Most Active Volume(Share)

Top Gainer (%Change) 

Top Loser (%Change)

Stock
Value Volume) Price Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm) (Share) (Baht) (%)
Average Price(Baht)*

SCB             1,571.02 141.00 -2.08 143.10 143.40 149.10 152.9311,124,200
TRUE           1,286.77 5.20 -5.45 5.49 5.60 5.73 6.07243,645,600
SCC             1,235.54 496.00 1.22 488.80 491.40 498.64 511.412,499,900
AOT             1,020.07 52.75 1.93 52.70 52.98 51.35 46.4019,372,800
BGRIM        1,004.30 18.80 6.82 17.80 17.8854,775,200
ADVANC     866.79 180.00 0.84 180.70 183.05 185.50 179.714,844,700
MINT           828.34 39.75 1.27 39.50 40.20 40.80 39.0220,972,500
KBANK        810.92 191.00 -0.78 192.90 191.40 195.36 192.534,253,000
CPN             719.55 66.75 -0.74 67.85 68.45 68.59 66.9710,813,000
PTTGC        711.17 72.50 2.11 71.75 72.03 70.95 71.099,883,300

Stock
ValueVolume Price Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm)(Share) (Baht) (%)
Average Price(Baht)*

TRUE           1,286.77243,645,600 5.20 -5.45 5.49 5.60 5.73 6.07
SGF             29.46128,669,800 0.24 9.09 0.25 0.27 0.30 0.32
GUNKUL-W 53.62122,967,100 0.44 76.00 0.36 0.52 0.72 1.19
TPIPL           244.27115,730,500 2.12 -1.85 2.17 2.19 2.23 2.28
INGRS         165.33114,688,200 1.45 1.40 1.44
U                 3.24110,271,600 0.03 0.00 0.03 0.03 0.03 0.03
CHG            219.0097,349,300 2.26 -0.88 2.34 2.49 2.51 2.42
TMB             200.8986,883,100 2.32 0.00 2.34 2.35 2.35 2.26
TNPC-W1    124.3980,905,200 1.59 11.19 1.37 1.34 0.97 0.62
GJS             29.4278,504,800 0.39 2.63 0.40 0.42 0.44 0.41

Stock Value VolumePrice Change
5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm) (Share)(Baht) (%)

Average Price(Baht)*

TWZ-W4      0.01 921,2000.02 100.00 0.02 0.02 0.02 0.02
GUNKUL-W 53.62 122,967,1000.44 76.00 0.36 0.52 0.72 1.19
RS-W3         303.89 59,719,2005.65 29.59 4.81 5.14 5.67
CGH-W1     0.13 2,970,4000.05 25.00 0.05 0.05 0.05 0.06
TVT-W1       2.23 7,159,2000.33 17.86 0.29 0.31 0.29 0.27
ITD-W1        28.17 71,554,5000.40 17.65 0.36 0.37 0.37 0.41
FER-W1       0.02 239,8000.07 16.67 0.07 0.08 0.07 0.10
TPP              0.07 3,00025.00 16.28 22.14 21.91 22.45 23.33
ASIMAR      69.90 24,027,2002.90 14.17 2.63 2.60 2.56 2.62
ROCK          0.03 1,60019.60 13.95 18.52 18.59 19.04 18.65

Stock
Value VolumePrice Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm) (Share)(Baht) (%)
Average Price(Baht)*

U-F              0.00 60,0000.03 -25.00 0.04 0.04 0.04 0.04
NUSA-W2    0.01 201,6000.03 -25.00 0.04 0.04 0.04 0.04
DIGI-W2      0.05 1,188,7000.03 -25.00 0.04 0.04 0.04 0.05
AMARIN      2.76 556,7004.94 -20.32 5.95 6.03 5.41 6.25
UPA-W1      0.01 235,5000.04 -20.00 0.05 0.06 0.05 0.05
TSF-W4       0.03 626,6000.04 -20.00 0.05 0.05 0.05
CIG-W6       0.45 10,911,0000.04 -20.00 0.05 0.06 0.06 0.07
FC-W2         0.01 110,6000.06 -14.29 0.07 0.07 0.07 0.07
CIG-W7       0.06 1,044,4000.06 -14.29 0.07 0.07 0.07
SIRI-W2       1.08 17,896,5000.06 -14.29 0.07 0.07 0.08 0.08

Remark : * Sorting By
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Stock 16-Aug 15-Aug 11-Aug 10-Aug 09-Aug

NVDR Net Buy Value(Btm)

Stock 16-Aug 15-Aug 11-Aug 10-Aug 09-Aug

NVDR Net Sell Value(Btm)

NVDR Most Active Value(Btm)

Stock Buy Sell Total Net

NVDR Outstanding (Shares)

Stock  in Hand Capital Shares Capital
No. of Shares Paid Up %of Paid Up

298.06SCC -7.73 20.96 -46.00 47.60
217.46SCB 298.29 77.99 -55.35 133.45
175.62PTTGC 102.00 -77.80 -99.21 101.24
172.83BEAUTY 273.73 42.21 39.66 10.34
134.69BDMS 107.28 133.24 4.84 33.37
133.28BH 117.43 -20.06 71.76 130.39
117.81ADVANC 6.28 309.21 -19.06 185.21
107.52TOP 63.34 7.10 82.86 116.90

96.24CPF 47.52 82.56 204.59 -71.17
82.31BCP 83.02 2.71 41.88 19.04
66.75AOT -101.07 27.54 -25.41 -48.28
44.00TPIPP 13.05 2.99 22.33 8.45
43.37GLOW 70.79 22.99 86.62 30.40
42.26WORK 33.67 33.18 57.55 147.57
40.07RATCH 29.76 14.54 -2.00 -9.81
38.43BANPU -18.87 53.42 -83.69 -61.11
37.89CPN 5.86 94.39 48.04 35.55
31.60BTS -1.81 12.68 4.70 20.17
29.74SPRC 0.62 4.28 -19.37 0.81
28.95BJC -5.93 2.97 0.67 5.61

-115.02PTT 34.33 174.04 14.49 113.27
-98.45KCE -67.33 -19.15 -8.40 3.99
-92.96INTUCH 18.67 80.62 -34.47 -54.63
-64.70KTB -3.30 1.88 29.41 30.95
-57.75CPALL -79.57 152.06 -32.21 -89.42
-49.37SAWAD -16.30 -17.67 39.26 21.31
-38.54KBANK -57.84 66.74 274.91 63.27
-37.70BEC -20.10 -17.76 0.84 -0.36
-19.57TRUE -35.07 1.16 82.96 -7.68
-18.53ROBINS -22.74 -7.39 -2.78 -4.63
-17.67TKS 1.11 2.62 -0.16 0.73
-17.35CK 0.56 -13.81 -23.45 -7.57
-16.94AMATA 0.72 1.83 1.33 0.36
-16.94TCAP -20.80 -16.63 12.77 10.67
-15.92HANA -19.83 -26.25 -22.61 70.88
-15.58DELTA -1.12 14.06 -2.56 10.60
-14.00PTG -2.95 6.34 -1.28 0.78
-12.68RS -2.38 2.03 5.13 6.94
-11.22TISCO -2.57 -0.85 -2.70 1.91
-10.32TTW -31.36 -17.64 -1.20 -0.02

567.41KBANK 605.95 1,173.35 -38.54
481.87SCC 183.80 665.67 298.06
298.08SCB 80.62 378.69 217.46
138.76INTUCH 231.72 370.48 -92.96
189.62AOT 122.87 312.49 66.75
144.89MINT 139.43 284.32 5.46
207.03BDMS 72.34 279.37 134.69
227.28PTTGC 51.66 278.94 175.62
77.72PTT 192.74 270.46 -115.02

213.65BEAUTY 40.82 254.47 172.83
177.32ADVANC 59.52 236.84 117.81
164.16TOP 56.64 220.80 107.52
145.26BCP 62.95 208.21 82.31
98.20BEM 105.41 203.61 -7.21

109.49SPRC 79.75 189.24 29.74
98.10BBL 86.35 184.45 11.75
41.87KCE 140.33 182.20 -98.45
74.33TRUE 93.90 168.23 -19.57

130.04CPF 33.80 163.84 96.24
98.37BANPU 59.94 158.31 38.43

7,300TISCO-P     9,859 74.04
651,483,554BBL             1,908,842,894 34.13
635,839,861KBANK       2,393,260,193 26.57
156,230,133TISCO         800,645,624 19.51
268,748,705RATCH       1,450,000,000 18.53

2,170,225,014LH               11,949,713,176 18.16
215,942,840TCAP          1,206,466,487 17.90

59,671,556CGH-W2     361,367,269 16.51
336,501,163TOP            2,040,027,873 16.49
238,760,923GL               1,525,538,139 15.65

12,266,210THIP            80,000,000 15.33
79,040,693EGCO         526,465,000 15.01
71,169,440MCS            500,000,000 14.23

120,918,112CGH-W1     855,408,275 14.14
1,974,025,263SIRI             14,285,501,270 13.82

437,575,854INTUCH      3,206,420,305 13.65
586,709,760SPRC          4,335,902,125 13.53
113,720,012KKP            846,751,109 13.43

11,344,399GUNKUL-W 91,660,074 12.38
131,782,800GBX            1,089,076,392 12.10

Remark : * Sorting By
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Foreign Board 

Big Lot  

ValueStock Volume Foreign Price Local Price %Premium 
(Baht) (Shares) (Baht) (Baht)  / Discount

139,808,050KBANK-F      700,200 199.00 191.00 4.19
53,082,600SCC-F          107,300 498.00 496.00 0.40
36,814,600BBL-F           196,500 185.00 178.50 3.64

3,325,000CPN-F          50,000 66.50 66.75 -0.37
699,950INTUCH-F    12,600 55.75 55.50 0.45
677,280LH-F             66,400 10.20 10.20 0.00

55,500BGRIM-F      3,000 18.50 18.80 -1.60
52,500TRUE-F         10,000 5.25 5.20 0.96

1,800U-F               60,000 0.03 0.03 0.00

ValueStock Volume Average Price Last Price
%Difference(Baht) (Shares) (Baht) (Baht)

228,887,450KBANK         1,200,000 190.74 191.00 -0.14
173,320,000KBANK-F      866,900 199.93 199.00 0.47
159,273,400STEC-F         6,500,000 24.50 0.00 0.00

99,250,000MINT            2,500,000 39.70 39.75 -0.13
98,000,000TGROWTH   10,000,000 9.80 9.85 -0.51
68,833,015BBL-F           367,400 187.35 185.00 1.27
55,500,000INTUCH        1,000,000 55.50 55.50 0.00
46,800,000CPF              1,800,000 26.00 27.00 -3.70
45,462,500MC-F            3,122,500 14.56 0.00 0.00
38,785,500MINT-F         994,500 39.00 0.00 0.00
30,030,000BCH-F          2,200,000 13.65 0.00 0.00
24,500,000AOT              500,000 49.00 52.75 -7.11
23,293,750CPN-F          350,000 66.55 66.50 0.08
13,275,000BJC              300,000 44.25 44.50 -0.56

6,754,544GLOW          80,000 84.43 84.50 -0.08
5,047,725TCAP            107,000 47.18 46.50 1.46
4,682,720CSC              82,880 56.50 56.00 0.89
3,475,650TISCO          47,000 73.95 72.50 2.00
3,074,000PTTGC-F      42,400 72.50 0.00 0.00

350,000IRPC06C180 1,000,000 0.35 0.00 0.00
300,000U                   10,000,000 0.03 0.03 0.00

Remark : * Sorting By
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Stock MTDWTD14 Aug 15 Aug 16 Aug 17 Aug 18 AugT

Short Sale 15 - 18 Aug (Btm)

AAV                 11.73 3.90 15.63 27.84
ACAP              1.96
ADVANC         34.86 35.37 70.23 255.18
AJ                  0.00
ALT                 1.42
AMATA            0.02 0.02 6.61
ANAN              0.77
AOT                 94.06 45.97 140.03 778.67
AP                  1.51 1.51 2.93
AU                  1.60
BA                  1.40 19.29 20.69 39.31
BANPU            46.16 26.40 72.56 346.46
BBL                 4.69 16.18 20.87 78.82
BCH                2.76 2.76 17.45
BCP                 3.60 3.65 7.25 29.89
BCPG              0.03
BDMS              10.19 61.37 71.56 177.84
BEAUTY          25.98 19.09 45.07 106.13
BEC                 4.07 1.93 6.00 17.57
BEM                0.23 0.23 4.10
BH                  40.01 20.60 60.61 315.38
BIG                 3.24 5.26 8.50 19.05
BJC                 15.22
BJCHI              0.55 0.55 0.55
BLA                 21.76
BLAND            1.06 1.06 3.67
BPP                 3.94
BRR                 0.81
BTS                 0.49
BWG                0.12
CBG                3.93 3.58 7.51 140.93
CENTEL          4.82 4.97 9.79 14.81
CHG                31.70
CK                  0.32 0.32 10.59
CKP                 0.82 3.70 4.52 5.50
COM7              0.33 0.25 0.58 12.49
CPALL             0.12 0.12 12.89
CPF                 1.61 1.61 108.66
CPN                 16.20 13.98 30.18 89.06
DCC                0.70
DELTA             24.27
DEMCO           0.39 0.39 0.39
DTAC              15.54 42.43 57.97 187.15
EA                  6.16 0.19 6.35 8.11
EGCO              14.89
EPG                 6.70 3.01 9.71 15.40
ESSO               0.21 0.21 0.42 11.53
FN                  0.25
GLOBAL          18.99

Remark : * Sorting By
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GLOW             6.82
GPSC              2.14
HANA              4.18
HMPRO           0.05 2.03 2.08 27.12
ICHI                0.78
ILINK               2.81
INTUCH           0.07 0.07 64.05
IRPC                5.40 5.40 111.28
ITD                 2.82 9.63 12.45 48.44
IVL                 146.62 24.90 171.52 357.96
JAS                 1.59 1.59 24.30
JMART            1.42
KAMART         2.36 2.36 2.36
KBANK            18.19 42.90 61.09 624.80
KCE                 8.53 8.53 287.12
KKP                 2.68 2.68 31.31
KTB                 2.09 7.12 9.21 116.81
KTC                 0.11 4.28 4.39 29.81
LH                  2.05 2.05 4.02
LHBANK          0.17 3.67 3.84 15.21
LPH                 3.60
LPN                 8.52 0.97 9.49 23.01
MAJOR            0.41 0.41 0.41
MALEE            7.99 0.16 8.15 8.15
MCOT              0.03
MINT               13.65 4.82 18.47 188.39
MONO             2.67
MTLS               1.97 7.59 9.56 75.03
PACE               0.11 0.11 4.88
PLANB            1.13
PSH                 0.76
PSL                 0.02
PTG                 9.75 1.64 11.39 89.45
PTL                 1.21
PTT                 124.37 5.78 130.15 717.43
PTTEP             5.36 45.92 51.28 111.11
PTTGC            1.43 4.33 5.76 75.13
QH                  1.27
RATCH            1.01
ROBINS           12.37 5.54 17.91 50.76
RS                  0.01 0.01 2.04
S                   6.57
SAMART          3.26 3.26 7.56
SAPPE             0.06
SAWAD           0.50 0.50 18.85
SCB                 35.98 75.97 111.95 662.42
SCC                 21.40 21.60 43.00 131.46
SCCC              37.12
SCI                 0.08
SCN                 1.59
SINGER           0.65
SIRI                2.32 2.32 23.70
SOLAR            0.08

Remark : * Sorting By
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SPA                 0.02
SPALI              0.61 0.61 21.30
SPRC               4.77 0.72 5.49 30.13
STA                 0.25 0.25 1.92
STEC               13.67
STPI                12.21
SUPER            6.25 6.25 54.99
SUSCO            1.32 1.32 1.32
SVI                 4.67 4.67 4.67
TASCO            2.24 2.24 46.44
TCAP               9.20 13.92 23.12 113.33
TCB                 0.01
THAI                17.50 6.52 24.02 56.10
THANI             0.11
THCOM           1.92 0.07 1.99 21.21
TICON             0.76 0.21 0.97 1.04
TISCO             6.24 0.05 6.29 15.58
TKN                 4.47 6.99 11.46 57.15
TLUXE             1.43 1.43 4.49
TMB                 8.37
TOP                 27.00 58.82 85.82 268.88
TPCH               1.12
TPIPL               4.32 22.32 26.64 54.04
TRUE               0.51 43.80 44.31 70.06
TTCL               8.55 7.46 16.01 25.19
TU                  7.16
TVO                 0.62 0.62 27.59
TWPC              0.71 0.71 0.71
UNIQ               1.80
VGI                 0.08 0.08 3.42
VIBHA             4.87
VNG                3.46
WORK             0.76 0.99 1.75 6.12

869.00 782.63 1,651.63 7,932.74Total

Remark : * Sorting By
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